BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF JANUARY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

15 15

6 0

1 0
$ 1,191,889 | $ -
$ 121,889 | $ 205,000
$ 13,889 | $ 40,000
$ 12,778 | $ -
$ 5,000 | $ -
$ - $ 2,600,000
$ 222,778 | $ 190,000
$ 23,889 | $ -
$ 12,222 | $ -
$ 2,222 | $ -
$ 83,333 | $ 10,000
$ - $ -
$ 1,689,889 | $ 3,045,000
10 Year Average 2016

15 15

5 0
$ 1,689,889 | $ 3,045,000

2017

27
14

4,095,000
220,000

5,000
315,000

350,000
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4,985,000
2017
27

14
$ 4,985,000

January 2017

Residential - New

Commercial - New

NEW HAMBURG

4417 Wilmot-Easthope Rd

32 Dublin Crossing
169 Kettle Lake Drive
196 Kettle Lake Drive
209 Kettle Lake Drive
125 Kettle Lake Drive
47 Piccadilly Square

71 Stier Road

63 Stier Road

67 Stier Road

75 Stier Road

64 Theodore Schuler Boulevard
35 Piccadilly Square

Commercial - Alt.

60 Huron Street
71 Webster Street
100 Bergey Court

Institutional - Add.

1177 Queen Street

NEW DUNDEE Agricultural - Demo
1 Bechtel Avenue 3267 Berlett's Road
BADEN

86 Snyder's Road E

Residential - Alteration

96 Kropf Drive

105 Meadowpark Place
103-1323 Queen Street
28 Amberdale Way

150 Eby Crescent
299 Peel Street
1672 Nafziger Road




