MONTH OF JANUARY	10 Y	ear Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		15	15	27
Dwelling Units Constructed		6	0	14
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	0	0
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,191,889	\$ -	\$ 4,095,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	121,889	\$ 205,000	\$ 220,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	13,889	\$ 40,000	\$ -
Agricultural - New	\$	12,778	\$ -	\$ -
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,000	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	-	\$ 2,600,000	\$ 5,000
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	222,778	\$ 190,000	\$ 315,000
Industrial - New	\$	23,889	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	12,222	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	2,222	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	83,333	\$ 10,000	\$ 350,000
Miscellaneous	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	1,689,889	\$ 3,045,000	\$ 4,985,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	ear Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		15	15	27
Number of Dwelling Units		5	0	14
Total Construction Value	\$	1,689,889	\$ 3,045,000	\$ 4,985,000

January 2017					
	Commercial - New				
NEW HAMBURG		4417 Wilmot-Easthope Rd			
32 Dublin Crossing	71 Stier Road	Commercial - Alt.			
169 Kettle Lake Drive	63 Stier Road	60 Huron Street			
196 Kettle Lake Drive	67 Stier Road	71 Webster Street			
209 Kettle Lake Drive	75 Stier Road	100 Bergey Court			
125 Kettle Lake Drive	64 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	Institutional - Add.			
47 Piccadilly Square	35 Piccadilly Square	1177 Queen Street			
NEW DUNDEE		Agricultural - Demo			
1 Bechtel Avenue		3267 Berlett's Road			
BADEN					
86 Snyder's Road E					
Re					
96 Kropf Drive	150 Eby Crescent				
105 Meadowpark Place	299 Peel Street				
103-1323 Queen Street	1672 Nafziger Road				
28 Amberdale Way					